Cnucku noctynatowmx B 10-e Knaccol Ha 18 maa 2022, 12.00

L N R WNE

B DD B D DB DB PP PAPEPDPWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNDNDNDMNMNMNNMNMNEREPRPRPRPRERPRPRPRRPRPRRRLPR
VO PUNFEFOSOONNTRPOUNPOOOINDNREDINPLPOO®NDN»WN L O

AbaynnuvH
AkamcuH
AneKkcaHgpos
AneKkcaHgposa
Annamypartosa
AHgpeeB
AHapeeB
banakwes
baHeBuny
bapbIWwHMKOB
BpbIKyHOB
BblukoB
BakcmaH
Bacunbes
Bacunbes
Becenosa
Buxposa
BoeBoauHa
Bosowkesny
Bonukos
Bopobbes
BOpOHWH
fabgpaxmaHoBsa
landytamHoBsa
fannmos
rawyk
foBopoBa
[oHTapb
lopbaues
fopoxosa
lopsanHOB
puropbes
puropsaH
MpnwuH
Ipy3HbIX
JaHnnos
Oay6apr
JdemawknH
JeHuncos
OdybeHKoBa
Aypees
[yxosnnHoB
dbimepey,
EBaoKMMmoOB
EpemeeBa
Epwos
Epwos
Epwosa

Tumyp
AHppeit
Knpunnn
ApuHa
Myxab6at
Anekcen
déqgop
AnekcaHap
OmunTtpui
AnekcaHap
OmunTtpui
Bcesonogp
ApTtem
NleoHunp,
déqgop
AHrenuHa
Lapba
LdapbaHa
Mwuxaunn
Makcum
Banepwui
Tumyp
Anna
Mapwua
ApceH
AHacTacus
Buktopma
JaHa
MBaH
Buktopua
Knpunnn
Hukuta
Anunca
ApTtem
Makcum
Makcum
leoprui
EsreHnit
Knpunnn
KceHua
Makcum
ApTém
Codbn
PycnaH
TaTbAHA
Knpunnn
OmunTtpui
OnaHa

PuHaTOBMY
Bnagmmuposuny
KOpbesuy
UnbnHUYHa
AaunbaesHa
Bnagmmuposuny
Mwuxannosuy
EBreHbeBuny
Anekceesuy
Mwuxannosuy
Anekceesuy
Uropesuny
Amutpnesny
AneKkcaHaposuy
AHTOHOBMY
CepreeBHa
AmutpunesHa
EBreHbeBHa
Anekceesuy
Bnagucnasosuu
EBreHbeBuny
CrenaHoBuy
ApTypoBHa
MapaToBsHa
ApTypoBuy
BnagmmumposHa
BaanmoBsHa
KOpbeBHa
Uropesuny
AneKcaHapoOBHa
PomaHoBuMY
Amutpnesny
PobepToBHa
Makcumosuny
Anekceesuy
Bnagucnasosuu
AHTOHOBMY
AneKkcaHaposuy
Bnagucnasosuu
MwuxainnoBHa
Baanmosuny
Unbny
AneKkceeBHa
AHTOHOBMY
AMUTPUEBHA
AHapeeBuny
AHapeeBuny
OAmutpuesHa



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

arpeHkos
HKanuin
KenesHAKos
KuneHkosa
ypakoBcKui
3aeB
3apybuH
3axapos
3eHbKOBWY
3s6n08B
MBaHoB
MBaHoB
UBLWNH
Unbacosa
Ucaes
KasaHueBa
KapneKkuH
KapnekuHa
KapTtawesuny
KapTtawos
Knum
Knpunukos
KnemeHTtbeB
KoBanesuy
KoxeBHWKOB
KonecHnyeHKo
KontyHos
KoHeB
KOHuUMK
Konblnos
Konblnos
KopHees
KopHunosuy
Kocos
KoyaTKoBa
Ko4YkunH
KouykmMHa
KpacHobaeB
Kpusoweesa
Kyaawosa
Kyapasues
Kyapsasuesa
KynarmHa
KyTyKoBa
Ky4uyk
JlazoBcKui
JlaKkwTtaHoB
JlaTbiWwes
Nlebepes
JlepoBcKan

MNetp
Banepwus
BukTop
AHrenunHa
EBreHumn
Erop
fAlpocnas
Mapk
Hukonamn
PomaH
ApTtem
CsaTtocnas
AnekcaHap
MwuneHa
AnekcaHap
Lapba
Makcum
Banepwus
Makcum
Uropb
Hukonamn
déqgop
CraHucnas
AHppeit
Knpunnn
Anekcel
OmunTtpui
OmunTtpui
Hukunta
leoprui
Tumodeit
Bacunuii
AnekcaHap
Hukunta
Enuszaseta
EBreHumn
Mapwua
Danunn
Bapsapa
Onbra
Jdanunna
PycnaHa
EkaTepuHa
AnekcaHgpa
Bapsapa
LeHunc
déqgop
MaTBel
Hukunta
Onbra

Cepreesuny
AHApeeBHa
EBreHbeBuny
AneKcaHapoOBHaA
Hukonaesmny
ApTemoBuny
dupenesny
AneKkcaHaposuy
Hukonaesmny
Cepreesuny
Cepreesuny
Amutpnesny
MNasnosny
MypaTosHa
Amutpnesny
MaKkcumoBHa
Amutpnesny
MutpodaHoBHa
bopucosuny
Onerosuny
EBreHbeBmny
ApTémoBuny
KOpbesuy
Amutpnesny
Anekceesuy
KOpbesuy
Bnagucnasosuu
Bacunbesuy
Anekceesuy
Amutpnesny
AneKkcaHaposuy
AHapeeBuny
Cepreesuny
Cepreesuny
AneKcaHapoOBHa
Baanmosuny
ButanbesHa
AneKkcaHaposuy
CepreeBHa
AHApeeBHa
Mwuxannosuy
CepreeBHa
AneKcaHapoOBHa
BaanmoBsHa
BnagmmumposHa
EBreHbeBmny
AHTOHOBMY
Baanmosuny
Amutpnesny
CraHuCcNaBOBHaA



99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

Nenno
JlyroBckumx
Jlyroeckom
Nlawko
Makcumos
MaHyunnosa
MaHUYMHCKUI
MapTblHEHKO
MepnBeaes
MuHYyeHKoB
Mwuxainosa
Moxapckas
Mosros
Mockanes
MowHoBs
Myrannmmos
My3blyeHKO
Mypaabimos
MbiubIK
Harnbuna
Herpany
HewnssecTHasn
Hekpacos
HWUKUTUH
HunKoHoB
Hockos
Hockos
Osamn
OnblaHHMKOB
OHydpueHKo
Ocapgyas
Ocunos
OCOKMH
MNagepuHa
MNeTtpos
MNeTpocaH
MNanwko
NonAakos
MNy3bipesa
MNyTnHues
PeBa

Pemes
PomaHoBa
PouwenkuH
PbibakoBa
CamyHoB
CekpeTapesa
CenusaHos
Cenunkaes
CKMOBWUH

AHppeit
ApuHa
PomaH
Lapba
CrenaH
Mapwua
Danunn
AHacTacua
Mwuxaun
Ceprei
EBa
Mapwua
BaneHTuH
leoprui
BuKeHTMM
dnbgap
PomaH
BeHMamuH
Unba
Codun
AnekcaHap
TaTbAHa
leoprui
Makcum
Unba
MBaH
MNasen
Kepum
AneKkcaHap
borpaH
YnbaHa
Mwuxaun
Bnagnmunp
MaprapuTa
Anekcel
Aper
CrenaH
PomaH
AHHa
MwupoH
Unba
Erop
AnuvHa
Mwuxaun
AHHa
Bnagnmunp
Bapsapa
LeHunc
PomaH
Ceprei

EBreHbeBuny
MNaBnoBHa
Amutpnesny
BnagmmumposHa
AHaTONbEBMY
AHApeeBHa
Anekceesuy
JeHuncosHa
BuKkTOopoBUY
Mwuxannosuy
AneKkceeBHa
MNaBnoBHa
JaHnnnosuny
AneKkcaHaposuy
Cepreesuny
dunnb3atosmy
Amutpnesny
ApTemoBuny
AHapeeBuny
BnagmmumposHa
Butanbesny
ButanbesHa
PomaHoBuMY
Cepreesuny
ApKagbesuny
AHapeeBuny
Hunkonaesmny
KaxpamaHosuy
Cepreesuny
EBreHbeBmny
UropesHa
Amutpnesny
ApceHbeBuny
CepreeBHa
Bnagmmuposuy
BaraHoBuY
MNeTpoBuny
EBreHbeBmny
UropesHa
puropbesuny
AneKkcaHaposuy
AHapeeBuny
NaBnoBHa
Makcumosuny
CepreeBHa
Anekceesuy
EBreHbeBHa
Anekceesuy
KOHCTaHTMHOBWY
Cepreesuny



149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

Ckok
CmaxTtuH
Conosbes
TepelwOHOK
ToKkapesa
Tomununn
TpowwnHa
TropuHa
YKonosa
®anes
dapadoHoBa
déqgopos
Xabaposa
Uain-na-dpa
LiBeTKkoBa
Llomaesa
Yapukos
Yeropaesa
Yembopucos
Yenukos
YepeHKoB
YedpaHoB
YurpuHckui
Ybe
LWarsannes
LLlaHaypoBa
Wapunoynnnna
LLlenynaHoBa
WepemeTt
LypaBuH
LLyTnkos
fAAkosneB
fAAkosneB

Codbn
Mwuxaun
Propuk
MBaH
PernHa
KOHCTaHTWH
MwunaHa
AHacTacua
KceHuna
Mwuxaun
TaTbAHa
Tumyp
TaTbAHa
MBaH
AHacTacua
JaHa
Unba
Anuca
ApTtem
CraHucnas
Butannit
Ceprei
3axap
Tumodeit
Tumyp
Codbn
ApuHa
Onecsa
Makap
EBreHumn
MBaH
MBaH
Mwuxaun

AHApeeBHa
AneKkcaHaposuy
Hukonaesuny
Cepreesuny
puropbesHa
AneKkcaHaposuy
EsreHbeBHa
CepreeBHa
AmutpunesHa
Bacunbesuy
AneKcaHapoOBHa
Anekceesny
leoprmuesHa
EreHbeBny
AneKcaHapoOBHa
baTpasoBHa
AHapeeBuny
AmutpunesHa
dayapaosny
Mwuxaiinosuy
KOHCcTaHTMHOBMY
AneKkcaHaposuy
Hukonaesuny
KOpbesuy
PuHaToBMY
KOpbeBHa
MnbHYpoOBHa
flpocnasoBHa
Bnagmmuposuy
Mwuxaiinosuy
Cepreesuny
Amutpnesny
Cepreesuny



