

Списки поступающих в 10-е классы на 18 мая 2022, 12.00

1.	Абдуллин	Тимур	Ринатович
2.	Акамсин	Андрей	Владимирович
3.	Александров	Кирилл	Юрьевич
4.	Александрова	Арина	Ильинична
5.	Алламуратова	Мухаббат	Адилбаевна
6.	Андреев	Алексей	Владимирович
7.	Андреев	Фёдор	Михайлович
8.	Балакшев	Александр	Евгеньевич
9.	Баневич	Дмитрий	Алексеевич
10.	Барышников	Александр	Михайлович
11.	Брыкунов	Дмитрий	Алексеевич
12.	Бычков	Всеволод	Игоревич
13.	Ваксман	Артем	Дмитриевич
14.	Васильев	Леонид	Александрович
15.	Васильев	Фёдор	Антонович
16.	Веселова	Ангелина	Сергеевна
17.	Вихрова	Дарья	Дмитриевна
18.	Воеводина	Дарьяна	Евгеньевна
19.	Волошкович	Михаил	Алексеевич
20.	Волчков	Максим	Владиславович
21.	Воробьев	Валерий	Евгеньевич
22.	Воронин	Тимур	Степанович
23.	Габдрахманова	Алия	Артуровна
24.	Гайфутдинова	Мария	Маратовна
25.	Галимов	Арсен	Артурович
26.	Гашук	Анастасия	Владимировна
27.	Говорова	Виктория	Вадимовна
28.	Гонтарь	Дана	Юрьевна
29.	Горбачев	Иван	Игоревич
30.	Горохова	Виктория	Александровна
31.	Горяйнов	Кирилл	Романович
32.	Григорьев	Никита	Дмитриевич
33.	Григорян	Алиса	Робертовна
34.	Гришин	Артем	Максимович
35.	Грузных	Максим	Алексеевич
36.	Данилов	Максим	Владиславович
37.	Даубарг	Георгий	Антонович
38.	Демашкин	Евгений	Александрович
39.	Денисов	Кирилл	Владиславович
40.	Дубенкова	Ксения	Михайловна
41.	Дуреев	Максим	Вадимович
42.	Духовлинов	Артём	Ильич
43.	Дымерец	Софья	Алексеевна
44.	Евдокимов	Руслан	Антонович
45.	Еремеева	татьяна	дмитриевна
46.	Ершов	Кирилл	Андреевич
47.	Ершов	Дмитрий	Андреевич
48.	Ершова	Диана	Дмитриевна

49.	Жагренков	Петр	Сергеевич
50.	Жалий	Валерия	Андреевна
51.	Железняков	Виктор	Евгеньевич
52.	Жиленкова	Ангелина	Александровна
53.	Жураковский	Евгений	Николаевич
54.	Заев	Егор	Артемович
55.	Зарубин	Ярослав	Фиделевич
56.	Захаров	Марк	Александрович
57.	Зенькович	Николай	Николаевич
58.	Зяблов	Роман	Сергеевич
59.	Иванов	Артем	Сергеевич
60.	Иванов	Святослав	Дмитриевич
61.	Ившин	Александр	Павлович
62.	Ильясова	Милена	Муратовна
63.	Исаев	Александр	Дмитриевич
64.	Казанцева	Дарья	Максимовна
65.	Карпекин	Максим	Дмитриевич
66.	Карпекина	Валерия	Митрофановна
67.	Карташевич	Максим	Борисович
68.	Карташов	Игорь	Олегович
69.	Ким	Николай	Евгеньевич
70.	Киричков	Фёдор	Артёмович
71.	Клементьев	Станислав	Юрьевич
72.	Ковалевич	Андрей	Дмитриевич
73.	Кожевников	Кирилл	Алексеевич
74.	Колесниченко	Алексей	Юрьевич
75.	Колтунов	Дмитрий	Владиславович
76.	Конев	Дмитрий	Васильевич
77.	Кончик	Никита	Алексеевич
78.	Копылов	Георгий	Дмитриевич
79.	Копылов	Тимофей	Александрович
80.	Корнеев	Василий	Андреевич
81.	Корнилович	Александр	Сергеевич
82.	Косов	Никита	Сергеевич
83.	Кочаткова	Елизавета	Александровна
84.	Кочкин	Евгений	Вадимович
85.	Кочкина	Мария	Витальевна
86.	Краснобаев	Даниил	Александрович
87.	Кривошеева	Варвара	Сергеевна
88.	Кудашова	Ольга	Андреевна
89.	Кудрявцев	Данила	Михайлович
90.	Кудрявцева	Руслана	Сергеевна
91.	Кулагина	Екатерина	Александровна
92.	Кутукова	Александра	Вадимовна
93.	Кучук	Варвара	Владимировна
94.	Лазовский	Денис	Евгеньевич
95.	Лакштанов	Фёдор	Антонович
96.	Латышев	Матвей	Вадимович
97.	Лебедев	Никита	Дмитриевич
98.	Ледовская	Ольга	Станиславовна

99.	Лелло	Андрей	Евгеньевич
100.	Луговских	Арина	Павловна
101.	Луговской	Роман	Дмитриевич
102.	Ляшко	Дарья	Владимировна
103.	Максимов	Степан	Анатольевич
104.	Мануилова	Мария	Андреевна
105.	Манчинский	Даниил	Алексеевич
106.	Мартыненко	Анастасия	Денисовна
107.	Медведев	Михаил	Викторович
108.	Минченков	Сергей	Михайлович
109.	Михайлова	Ева	Алексеевна
110.	Можарская	Мария	Павловна
111.	Мозгов	Валентин	Данилович
112.	Москалев	Георгий	Александрович
113.	Мошнов	Викентий	Сергеевич
114.	Мугаллимов	Эльдар	Фильзатович
115.	Музыченко	Роман	Дмитриевич
116.	Мурадымов	Вениамин	Артемович
117.	Мыцык	Илья	Андреевич
118.	Нагибина	София	Владимировна
119.	Негряну	Александр	Витальевич
120.	Неизвестная	Татьяна	Витальевна
121.	Некрасов	Георгий	Романович
122.	Никитин	Максим	Сергеевич
123.	Никонов	Илья	Аркадьевич
124.	Носков	Иван	Андреевич
125.	Носков	Павел	Николаевич
126.	Озай	Керим	Кахраманович
127.	Ольшанников	Александр	Сергеевич
128.	Онуфrienко	Богдан	Евгеньевич
129.	Осадчая	Ульяна	Игоревна
130.	Осипов	Михаил	Дмитриевич
131.	Осокин	Владимир	Арсеньевич
132.	Падерина	Маргарита	Сергеевна
133.	Петров	Алексей	Владимирович
134.	Петросян	Арг	Ваганович
135.	Плишко	Степан	Петрович
136.	Поляков	Роман	Евгеньевич
137.	Пузырева	Анна	Игоревна
138.	Путинцев	Мирон	Григорьевич
139.	Рева	Илья	Александрович
140.	Ремез	Егор	Андреевич
141.	Романова	Алина	Павловна
142.	Рощепкин	Михаил	Максимович
143.	Рыбакова	Анна	Сергеевна
144.	Самунов	Владимир	Алексеевич
145.	Секретарева	Варвара	Евгеньевна
146.	Селиванов	Денис	Алексеевич
147.	Селикаев	Роман	Константинович
148.	Скибин	Сергей	Сергеевич

149.	Скок	Софья	Андреевна
150.	Смахтин	Михаил	Александрович
151.	Соловьев	Рюрик	Николаевич
152.	Терешонок	Иван	Сергеевич
153.	Токарева	Регина	Григорьевна
154.	Томилин	Константин	Александрович
155.	Трошина	Милана	Евгеньевна
156.	Тюрина	Анастасия	Сергеевна
157.	Уколова	Ксения	Дмитриевна
158.	Фалев	Михаил	Васильевич
159.	Фарафонова	Татьяна	Александровна
160.	Фёдоров	Тимур	Алексеевич
161.	Хабарова	Татьяна	Георгиевна
162.	Цай-ля-фа	Иван	Егеньевич
163.	Цветкова	Анастасия	Александровна
164.	Цомаева	Дана	Батразовна
165.	Чариков	Илья	Андреевич
166.	Чегодаева	Алиса	Дмитриевна
167.	Чемборисов	Артем	Эдуардович
168.	Чепиков	Станислав	Михайлович
169.	Черенков	Виталий	Константинович
170.	Чефранов	Сергей	Александрович
171.	Чигринский	Захар	Николаевич
172.	Чье	Тимофей	Юревич
173.	Шагвалиев	Тимур	Ринатович
174.	Шанаурова	Софья	Юревна
175.	Шарифуллина	Арина	Ильнуровна
176.	Шелупанова	Олеся	Ярославовна
177.	Шеремет	Макар	Владимирович
178.	Шуравин	Евгений	Михайлович
179.	Шутиков	Иван	Сергеевич
180.	Яковлев	Иван	Дмитриевич
181.	Яковлев	Михаил	Сергеевич